RUN OF SPIRIT - 400m | tura

STOWARZYSZENIE NA TAK

Organizator:

Data:
Dystans:

Miejscowosc:

13.05.2017
400m
POZNAN
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Opracowat: Maciej Grzybowski
maciej.grzybowski@sts-timing.pl

Nr zaw.

203
254
225
249
202
205
239
211
207
237
255
216
226
214
215
227
213
220
246
201
230
217
252
218
245
256
204
236
238
224
235
253
241
221
247
232
231
206
219
209

Nazwisko Imie

ANTCZAK FRANCISZEK
WOJTKOWSKI GABRIEL
MEISSNER MACIE)
TRAPCZYNSKA MARTA
ALEKSANDROWICZ PIOTR
BABI) MATEUSZ
SIENCZAK NADIA
DEMBINSKA ANTONINA
BERESZYNSKA MARTA
ROLIRAD BARBARA
WYSOCKI KAMIL
GRABINSKI ANTONI
MICHALSKI BORYS
FRACKOWIAK WERONIKA
GORCZYNSKI KACPER
MICHALOWSKA HELENA
FARMONOW ARTUR

JOB TOMEK

SZUSTAK MAJA
ADAMOWSKI ALEKSANDER
NOWICKI WIKTOR
GRUSZKA NIKODEM
WAWRZYNIAK PIOTRUS
HENC BORYS
SZTUKOWSKI FILP
ZAGRODZKA MAJA
ANTKOWIAK MACIE)
RABENDA MARCJANNA
ROTH KAJETAN
MACKOWIAK IGNACY
PRUSINOWSKI ANTONI
WAWRZYNKIEWICZ AMELIA
SLOTNICKI ANTONI
KIWERTZ KRZY$S

SZYLO ALEKSANDER
ORLIK tUCJA
OCHMANSKI MACIE)
BANASIAK ROXANA
HOJNY WIKTOR
BURZYNSKI FILIP

Strona 1

tempo
min/km
4:13
4:16
4:18
4:22
4:25
4:27
4:28
4:32
4:37
4:46
4:47
4:52
4:53
4:56
4:57
4:57
4:59
5:01
5:02
5:08
5:13
5:14
5:18
5:19
5:20
5:22
5:23
5:27
5:30
5:31
5:32
5:34
5:55
6:13
6:21
6:27
7:10
9:14
9:43
9:51

Wynik

00:01:41
00:01:43
00:01:43
00:01:45
00:01:46
00:01:47
00:01:47
00:01:49
00:01:51
00:01:54
00:01:55
00:01:57
00:01:57
00:01:58
00:01:59
00:01:59
00:02:00
00:02:00
00:02:01
00:02:03
00:02:05
00:02:06
00:02:07
00:02:08
00:02:08
00:02:09
00:02:09
00:02:11
00:02:12
00:02:12
00:02:13
00:02:14
00:02:22
00:02:29
00:02:32
00:02:35
00:02:52
00:03:42
00:03:53
00:03:56
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wyniki na: sts-timing.pl



